
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

27 

13 

41 

18 

Name 

Marko MURU 

Aivo OJALA 

Andreas AULIK 

Robin ALLIK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Erki Sport 

Milrem Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Total Tm 

3:25.094 

3:32.404 

3:33.930 

3:36.352 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

7.310 

8.836 

11.258 

4th Last Tm 

52.493 

54.485 

51.485 

53.652 

3rd Last Tm 

50.344 

50.581 

51.222 

50.427 

2nd Last Tm 

48.355 

50.973 

50.616 

50.732 

Last Tm 

48.358 

50.376 

54.485 

55.457 

Start Pos 

4 

3 

1 

2 

Joker 

1 

1 

4 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:15:07 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

11/09/2021 10:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

88 

11 

6 

222 

Name 

Kevin ALLIK 

Arvo KASK 

Riho LOIT 

Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LTU 

Team 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

R.Rutkasukas-Motorsport 

Model 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Škoda Fabia 

Honda Civic 

Renault Twingo 

Total Tm 

3:27.914 

3:27.958 

3:31.266 

3:39.177 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.044 

3.352 

11.263 

4th Last Tm 

53.146 

49.351 

51.041 

56.582 

3rd Last Tm 

49.408 

49.845 

50.564 

53.489 

2nd Last Tm 

49.227 

49.317 

53.536 

51.219 

Last Tm 

50.229 

53.720 

50.256 

51.635 

Start Pos 

3 

4 

2 

1 

Joker 

1 

4 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:19:33 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

11/09/2021 10:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

27 

88 

11 

6 

13 

41 

18 

222 

Name 

Marko MURU 

Kevin ALLIK 

Arvo KASK 

Riho LOIT 

Aivo OJALA 

Andreas AULIK 

Robin ALLIK 

Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 

Total Tm 

3:25.094 

3:27.914 

3:27.958 

3:31.266 

3:32.404 

3:33.930 

3:36.352 

3:39.177 

Diff 

2.820 

2.864 

6.172 

7.310 

8.836 

11.258 

14.083 

R1.  

4  [3:25.094] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:32.404] 

4  [3:33.930] 

4  [3:36.352] 

- 

R2.  

- 

4  [3:27.914] 

4  [3:27.958] 

4  [3:31.266] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:39.177] 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

27 

88 

11 

6 

13 

41 

18 

222 

Name 

Marko MURU 
Kevin ALLIK 
Arvo KASK 
Riho LOIT 
Aivo OJALA 
Andreas AULIK 
Robin ALLIK 
Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Škoda Fabia 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Renault Twingo 

M1. Total Tm 

3:25.094 

3:27.914 

3:27.958 

3:31.266 

3:32.404 

3:33.930 

3:36.352 

3:39.177 

M1.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

27 

11 

88 

6 

Name 

Marko MURU 

Arvo KASK 

Kevin ALLIK 

Riho LOIT 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Škoda Fabia 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Honda Civic 

Total Tm 

3:25.271 

3:28.261 

3:29.906 

3:32.878 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

2.990 

4.635 

7.607 

4th Last Tm 

49.819 

53.977 

51.227 

55.138 

3rd Last Tm 

48.871 

49.670 

50.076 

51.283 

2nd Last Tm 

48.890 

49.305 

49.753 

50.292 

Last Tm 

52.328 

49.587 

53.182 

50.207 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

4 

Joker 

4 

1 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:42:31 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

11/09/2021 12:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

41 

13 

222 

18 

Name 

Andreas AULIK 

Aivo OJALA 

Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 

Robin ALLIK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

LTU 

EST 

Team 

Ligur Racing 

Milrem Motorsport 

R.Rutkasukas-Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Model 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Renault Twingo 

Honda Civic 

Total Tm 

3:31.766 

3:32.902 

3:38.660 

3:51.679 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.136 

6.894 

19.913 

4th Last Tm 

51.364 

51.782 

53.554 

55.210 

3rd Last Tm 

50.426 

54.150 

51.425 

51.672 

2nd Last Tm 

53.543 

49.938 

55.037 

52.460 

Last Tm 

50.817 

51.112 

52.484 

1:06.489 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

4 

3 

Joker 

3 

2 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:46:50 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

11/09/2021 12:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

27 

11 

88 

41 

6 

13 

222 

18 

Name 

Marko MURU 

Arvo KASK 

Kevin ALLIK 

Andreas AULIK 

Riho LOIT 

Aivo OJALA 

Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 

Robin ALLIK 

Total Tm 

3:25.271 

3:28.261 

3:29.906 

3:31.766 

3:32.878 

3:32.902 

3:38.660 

3:51.679 

Diff 

2.990 

4.635 

6.495 

7.607 

7.631 

13.389 

26.408 

R1.  

4  [3:25.271] 

4  [3:28.261] 

4  [3:29.906] 

- 

4  [3:32.878] 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:31.766] 

- 

4  [3:32.902] 

4  [3:38.660] 

4  [3:51.679] 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

27 

11 

88 

6 

41 

13 

222 

18 

Name 

Marko MURU 
Arvo KASK 
Kevin ALLIK 
Riho LOIT 
Andreas AULIK 
Aivo OJALA 
Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 
Robin ALLIK 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Škoda Fabia 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Renault Twingo 

Honda Civic 

M1. Total Tm 

3:25.094 

3:27.958 

3:27.914 

3:31.266 

3:33.930 

3:32.404 

3:39.177 

3:36.352 

M1.  

50 

42 

45 

40 

38 

39 

36 

37 

M2. Total Tm 

3:25.271 

3:28.261 

3:29.906 

3:32.878 

3:31.766 

3:32.902 

3:38.660 

3:51.679 

M2.  

50 

45 

42 

39 

40 

38 

37 

36 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

100 

87 

87 

79 

78 

77 

73 

73 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

6 

222 

18 

13 

Name 

Riho LOIT 

Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 

Robin ALLIK 

Aivo OJALA 

Nat 

EST 

LTU 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

R.Rutkasukas-Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Milrem Motorsport 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Renault Twingo 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Total Tm 

3:36.231 

3:49.622 

3:51.313 

59.246 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

1 

Diff 

13.391 

15.082 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

52.511 

55.577 

56.072 

53.243 

3rd Last Tm 

51.733 

1:00.116 

1:04.049 

2nd Last Tm 

54.337 

54.677 

52.196 

Last Tm 

51.807 

53.305 

53.092 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

4 

2 

Joker 

3 

3 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:52:30 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

11/09/2021 14:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

27 

11 

41 

88 

Name 

Marko MURU 

Arvo KASK 

Andreas AULIK 

Kevin ALLIK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Škoda Fabia 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Total Tm 

3:25.194 

3:28.201 

3:31.824 

3:32.329 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

3.007 

6.630 

7.135 

4th Last Tm 

50.107 

51.390 

53.576 

51.920 

3rd Last Tm 

49.527 

49.421 

50.005 

49.807 

2nd Last Tm 

48.765 

49.310 

50.731 

52.987 

Last Tm 

51.393 

52.368 

51.790 

51.921 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

Joker 

4 

4 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:01:56 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

11/09/2021 14:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

DNF 

No. 

27 

11 

41 

88 

6 

222 

18 

13 

Name 

Marko MURU 

Arvo KASK 

Andreas AULIK 

Kevin ALLIK 

Riho LOIT 

Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 

Robin ALLIK 

Aivo OJALA 

Total Tm 

3:25.194 

3:28.201 

3:31.824 

3:32.329 

3:36.231 

3:49.622 

3:51.313 

Diff 

3.007 

6.630 

7.135 

11.037 

24.428 

26.119 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:36.231] 

4  [3:49.622] 

4  [3:51.313] 

- 

R2.  

4  [3:25.194] 

4  [3:28.201] 

4  [3:31.824] 

4  [3:32.329] 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

27 

11 

88 

41 

6 

13 

222 

18 

Name 

Marko MURU 
Arvo KASK 
Kevin ALLIK 
Andreas AULIK 
Riho LOIT 
Aivo OJALA 
Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 
Robin ALLIK 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Škoda Fabia 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Renault Twingo 

Honda Civic 

M1. Total Tm 

3:25.094 

3:27.958 

3:27.914 

3:33.930 

3:31.266 

3:32.404 

3:39.177 

3:36.352 

M1.  

50 

42 

45 

38 

40 

39 

36 

37 

M2. Total Tm 

3:25.271 

3:28.261 

3:29.906 

3:31.766 

3:32.878 

3:32.902 

3:38.660 

3:51.679 

M2.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

M3. Total Tm 

3:25.194 

3:28.201 

3:32.329 

3:31.824 

3:36.231 

3:49.622 

3:51.313 

M3.  

50 

45 

40 

42 

39 

36 

38 

37 

Total points 

150 

132 

127 

120 

118 

113 

111 

110 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

27 

41 

18 

Name 

Marko MURU 

Andreas AULIK 

Robin ALLIK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Erki Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Total Tm 

4:53.224 

4:56.943 

5:04.944 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

3.719 

11.720 

4th Last Tm 

50.207 

48.005 

49.305 

3rd Last Tm 

46.586 

50.506 

48.796 

2nd Last Tm 

46.726 

48.314 

49.586 

Last Tm 

46.913 

48.004 

49.284 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Joker 

3 

4 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Junior1600 - Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:40:18 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

11/09/2021 17:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

11 

6 

88 

222 

13 

Name 

Arvo KASK 

Riho LOIT 

Kevin ALLIK 

Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 

Aivo OJALA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LTU 

EST 

Team 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

R.Rutkasukas-Motorsport 

Milrem Motorsport 

Model 

Škoda Fabia 

Honda Civic 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Renault Twingo 

Honda Civic 

Total Tm 

4:57.952 

4:59.864 

5:00.771 

5:05.692 

0.000 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

1.912 

2.819 

7.740 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

47.684 

51.565 

48.730 

49.110 

3rd Last Tm 

52.478 

48.112 

48.461 

49.190 

2nd Last Tm 

48.109 

48.245 

48.062 

50.077 

Last Tm 

48.324 

48.297 

48.557 

48.748 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

5 

4 

Joker 

4 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Super 1600 - Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:48:55 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

11/09/2021 17:20 


